AMERICAN CRUISE LINES

American Riverboats

American Anthem - American Encore
THE AMERICAN CRUISE American Serenade - American Symphony
LINES DIFFERENCE American Melody - American Jazz

, . American Harmony - American Song
e Ships - the newest and most environmentally

friendly small ships and riverboats in America.

American Riverboats™ . 180 Guests - River Class

* Tipping neither required, nor expected. The brand new American Riverboats have

e Complimentary - evening cocktail hours, pre- elevated the standard for riverboat cruising
cruise hotel stays, and exciting featured shore globally. Sophisticated and cosmopolitan, these
excursions on select cruises. modern riverboats feature the largest staterooms

e Spacious Amenities - the largest staterooms of of any riverboat in the wor.Id and arg the_only
any cruise ship. And with interior entrances, ones to have a grand multi-story atrium in the
every view is entirely private. center of the ship, a variety of sizable lounges,

_ L , _ and private balconies in each spacious stateroom.
e Gracious Hospitality - attentive and personalized

service is the hallmark of American Cruise

Lines. SAILING THE COLUMBIA & SNAKE RIVERS
AND MISSISSIPPI RIVER

e Exquisite Cuisine - locally sourced and
regionally inspired cuisine, prepared by our
master chefs.

. . . o INCLUSIONS
e Daily Entertainment - Musicians, historians,
and naturalists join every cruise, creating an e Award-Winning Shore Excursions With 100% Private
entertaining onboard experience. Transportation On Shore

e 100% Outside-Facing Staterooms And Elevator
Access To All Decks

“ e Exclusive access to small ports
. 3 e —

e All-Inclusive Fine Dining And Complimentary
Cocktails, Beer, Wine And Snacks

e Tips & gratuities included

e Port charges and fees




ONBOARD ENRICHMENT

Resident Historians & Experts

Every cruise features an onboard expert who
hosts discussions and is available throughout
each day to add context to your journey along
the river. These accomplished professionals
also provide briefings on each port, offer their
recommendations based on your interests, and
connect the stories of each destination to the
history of the river.

Nightly entertainment ranges from interactive
lectures to live musical performances in

one of the ships’ inviting lounges. Resident
entertainers provide light music in the
afternoon, while renowned artists join us in the
evening for world-class entertainment.

CULINARY PROGRAM

A team of master chefs prepares a traditional
American menu with a regional flair that
features the freshest local ingredients. Fresh
foods are brought aboard daily, some from
the farms and vineyards visited along the way.
The culinary program is one more way that
we connect your onboard experience to the
destinations visited.

ONSHORE EXPERIENCES

Each of these small ships provides a
genuine and customized exploration of areas
inaccessible to large ships and crowds,
allowing us to explore small towns in the
most meaningful way possible. Guided shore
excursions bring out the distinct flavor and
unique culture of the destinations visited.

Through a careful understanding of guests,
American Cruise Lines provides an enriching,
destination-focused experience. Small groups
visit historic homes, farms, music venues,

and more, as we discover each unique place.
Every excursion is led by a local guide and
accompanied by an American Cruise Lines’
team member who is always available to assist.

MADE IN AMERICA

American Cruise Lines is an all-American family
company. Every itinerary is domestic, but it
only starts there. Each new ship begins in
Chesapeake then begins the vessel construction
in Salisbury, MD. Steel is sourced from U.S.
manufacturers. Once built, the ship becomes
one of very few cruise ships that is truly
American. It is registered in the U.S. and flies
the American flag at the stern, where ships
display their nation’s flag.

The American Cruise Lines crewmembers bring
the ship to life, exploring the U.S. Many of the
crew have sailed for years.



Amenities

Room Size (sq ft)

Private Balcony

Seating Area

Double-Sink Vanity

In-Room Dining
(Breakfast)

Terry Robes

Mini-Bar

HDTV & DVD Player

Coffee Maker

Climate Control

Premium Bath
Amenities

Complimentary Wi-Fi

Room Service

Complimentary Drinks

& Snacks

Grand Suite

650

*Cabins types and availability may differ throughout each riverboat class ship

ACCOMMODATIONS

Sky Suite*

645

Veranda
Suite

405

Premium
Balcony

350

Deluxe
Balcony 1&2*

300-315

Standard
Balcony

275

Single
Balcony

250



American Anthem

CATEGORY TYPE CATEGORY SQUARE FOOTAGE
Signature Suite 1010
Il Grand Suite 650
Sky Suite 470
Vista Balcony 350
Premium Balcony 350
| Deluxe Balcony 315
_- | Single Balcony 250

021925




American Encore
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CATEGORY TYPE CATEGORY SQUARE FOOTAGE
Signature Suite 1010
Il Grand Suite 650
Sky Suite 470
Vista Balcony 350
Premium Balcony 350
| Deluxe Balcony 315
_- | Single Balcony 250

021925




American Serenade

| Pilothouse

i.

" BowTernas |

=

CATEGORY TYPE
l Grand Suite
Veranda Suite
Premium Balcony
Deluxe Balcony
Standard Balcony

Single Balcony
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CATEGORY SQUARE FOOTAGE
650
405
350
315
275

250

021925




American Symphony

5TH
DECK

CATEGORY TYPE CATEGORY SQUARE FOOTAGE
I Grand suite 650
[ Veranda Suite 405
l Premium Balcony 350
[ Deluxe Balcony 315
| Standerd Balcony 275
I Single Balcony 250

01925




American Melody
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CATEGORY TYPE CATEGORY SQUARE FOOTAGE

l Grand Suite 650
\: Veranda Suite 405
Premium Balcony 350
M Deluxe Balcony 315
Standard Balcony 275
250

' Single Balcony

021925




American Jazz

CATEGORY TYPE CATEGORY SQUARE FOOTAGE
l Grand Suite 650

Sky Suite 645

Veranda Suite 405

Premium Balcony 350
-” Deluxe Balcony 1 315

Deluxe Balcony 2 300

Standard Balcony 275

I Single Balcony 250




American Harmony
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CATEGORY TYPE CATEGORY SQUARE FOOTAGE

Sky Suite 645

Veranda Suite 405

Premium Balcony 350

Deluxe Balcony 1 315

Deluxe Balcony 2 300

Standard Balcony 275

Single Balcony 250




American Song
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CATEGORY TYPE CATEGORY SQUARE FOOTAGE
Sky Suite 600
Veranda Suite 405
Premium Balcony 328
Deluxe Balcony 1 316
Deluxe Balcony 2 304
Standard Balcony 1 285
Standard Balcony 2 304
. Single Balcony 250

040425




